D A T A S H E E T
SADDLE CLAMP – MEDIUM DUTY SADDLE CLAMP – MEDIUM DUTY
 02 9620 9999      sales@ozstrut.com.au      ozstrut.com.au
 Unit 2/25 Bearing Road Seven Hills NSW 2147 Q U A L I T Y  P R O D U C T S  |  Q U A L I T Y  S E R V I C E
© 2020 Ozstrut All rights reserved
Product Code Description OD Width Thickness Hole Size Static Load
OZ26SAD405021 Saddle Clamp 21mm|40x5|HDG 21mm 40mm 5mm 14mm 2.45kN
OZ26SAD405027 Saddle Clamp 27mm|40x5|HDG 27mm 40mm 5mm 14mm 2.45kN
OZ26SAD405034 Saddle Clamp 34mm|40x5|HDG 34mm 40mm 5mm 14mm 2.45kN
OZ26SAD405043 Saddle Clamp 43mm|40x5|HDG 43mm 40mm 5mm 14mm 2.45kN
OZ26SAD405048 Saddle Clamp 48mm|40x5|HDG 48mm 40mm 5mm 14mm 2.45kN
OZ26SAD405051 Saddle Clamp 51mm|40x5|HDG 51mm 40mm 5mm 14mm 2.45kN
OZ26SAD405060 Saddle Clamp 60mm|40x5|HDG 60mm 40mm 5mm 14mm 2.45kN
OZ26SAD405076 Saddle Clamp 76mm|40x6|HDG 76mm 40mm 5mm 14mm 2.45kN
OZ26SAD405089 Saddle Clamp 89mm|40x5|HDG 89mm 40mm 5mm 14mm 2.45kN
OZ26SAD405102 Saddle Clamp 102mm|40x5|HDG 102mm 40mm 5mm 14mm 2.45kN
OZ26SAD406114 Saddle Clamp 114mm|40x6|HDG 114mm 40mm 6mm 14mm 3.55kN
OZ26SAD406140 Saddle Clamp 140mm|40x6|HDG 140mm 40mm 6mm 14mm 3.55kN
OZ26SAD506152 Saddle Clamp 152mm|50x6|HDG 152mm 50mm 6mm 14mm 4.39kN
OZ26SAD506165 Saddle Clamp 165mm|50x6|HDG 165mm 50mm 6mm 14mm 4.39kN
OZ26SAD506168 Saddle Clamp 168mm|50x6|HDG 168mm 50mm 6mm 14mm 4.39kN
OZ26SAD506203 Saddle Clamp 203mm|50x6|HDG 203mm 50mm 6mm 14mm 4.39kN
OZ26SAD506220 Saddle Clamp 220mm|50x6|HDG 220mm 50mm 6mm 14mm 4.39kN
Available Finishes
Hot Dipped Galvanised.
Hole Size
WIDTH
OD
THICKNESS